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1 | ALFER 3 | @1" Motorized Rotation Stage (Metric), Controller and PSU
2 | APEHIELR 1 | 3 port K-Cube hub
3 | AlmiRe 1 | 10.0mm CA Glan Taylor - A Coated
4 | AP 1 | Polarizer Mount for GL10 & GT10 Series
5 | AwIRA 2 | Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 12.5mm OD
6 | AmiRHA 2 | Mounted VISA Linear Polarizer, 12.5mm OD
7 | AW 1 | 12.7mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 620-1000nm
8 | mWE 1 | 12.7mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 420-680nm
9 | ARJIHZEEE 2 | Kinematic Pitch Yaw Mount, +/- 3 Degrees Pitch, Metric
10 | AR 2 | Adjustable Prism Clamp
11 | ABFFSE 5 | Center Mount 3 Inch Post Joist
12 | AR TEM 1 | Optic Table Balldriver Kit
13 | AIEHEMN 1 | Visible Longpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10
14| AyESES 1 rl?rrTe]:mium Bandpass Filter, @25 mm, CWL = 532 nm, FWHM = 10
15 | ARG RS 1 | Metric Free Space Laser to Single/Multi Mode Fiber Coupler
16 | ABrEsH 1 | 15 Slot Blade - 30Hz to 1.5KHz
17 | ARHHE 1 | 10 Pack of @1" Protected Silver Mirror
18 | /rR%s 5 | 20mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 420-680nm
19 | 43R4 5 | 20mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 620-1000nm
20 | AJGAFIREEAE 1 Polarization Maintaining Single Fiber Launch w/Fibre Rotator
21 | ABEE 10 | 45 Degree Mirror Holder For 1 Inch Kinematic Mirror Mount
22 | SroRER 5 | 12.7mm NP 50:50 Beamsplitter Cube 400-700nm
23 | ARIEH 2 Mounted @25.0 mm Wire Grid Polarizer, 250 nm to 4 microns
24 | ARIEH 6 | Mounted @25.0 mm Wire Grid Polarizer, 420-700 nm
25 7 5 8 Kinematic Prism Mount
26 | AFEST 3 | 12.7mm Dia . 20mm Long: Pack of 5 Post
27 | AT 3 | 12.7mm Dia . 50mm Long: Pack of 5 Post
28 | AJiEEE AR 8 | Rotation Stage For 25.4mm Optics w/ Calibrated Scale
29 | R 5 | 90:10 (R:T) Non-Pol Beamsplitter Cube, 400-700 nm, 12.7mm
30 | An]iABELE 10 | SM1 Threaded Precision Kinematic Mirror Mount for @1”  Optics
31 | AJEEEIAR 1 | Optical Chopper System
32 | AJEIR 20 | Mini Series Clamping Fork Universal Fork
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33 | AJREBEE 1 | @1.25" Studded Pedestal Base Adapter, 1/4"-20 Thread, 5-Pack
34 | AJEFEREEAY 1 | @31.8 mm Studded Pedestal Base Adapter, M6 Thread, 5-Pack
35 | AP 3 | 30mm Metric Post Holder Pack of 5

36 | AEAT 3 | 20mm Metric Post Holder Pack of 5

37 | ABMEH 3 | 50mm Metric Post Holder Pack of 5

38 | AMEKIHT 16 | Standoff Pin for PM4/M

39 | AJEKIZAT 16 | Standoff Pin for PM3/M

40 | ASME 1 i/(l)g))(2 LWD Super Apo Microscope Objective, 0.5 NA, 7mm WD,
41 | AR 3 Kinematic Mirror Mount For 1 inch Optics

42 | R BE 3 | 25.4mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 420-680nm

43 | AJEH 3 | 533nm Notch Filter 50%BW= 17nm

44 | ALZHIENA 3 | 12mm Collimation to 1" Adapter

45 | AVECH 2 NG11-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

46 | AJENH 2 | NG4-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

47 | AJECH 2 | NG9 -A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

48 | AEHE B 3 | 532 nm, f=17.90 mm, NA=0.28, FC/PC Triplet Collimator

49 | AHEHB 3 | 532 nm, f=11.75 mm, NA=0.28, FC/PC Triplet Collimator

50 | AREEA 3 | @1" FC/PC Fiber Adapter Plate Without Thread

51 | AVEYGH 2 NG11-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

52 | AJENH 2 | NG11-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

53 | AECH 2 NG4-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

54 | AJENH 2 | NG4-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

55 | AJEH 2 | NG9-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

56 | AJLIFR 12 | PRO8000 Optical Switch, 1 x 2 MEMS, FC/APC

57 | AYTFR 26 PRO8000 Optical Switch, 1 x 4 MEMS, FC/APC

58 | AREAR 8 | Dual Stage Fiber Isolator, 1550 nm, PM, 300 mW, FC/APC
59 | kEEds 8 Fiber Isolator, 1550 nm, 300 mW, Pol. Dep., FC/APC

60 | AJGEFIMT AR 18 | 3 Port Fiber Circulator w/FC Connectors

61 | ABEIERSK 20 | 30126L9

62 | AL iR 20 | Senko FC/PC 126um, 900um Boot

63 | ABiE 15 | Dust Caps for FC connectors (25/pkg)

64 | ANGEFIERSK 20 | ST Fiber Connector: SM 126um Ceramic

65 | AZ;IREE 1 | @2" LP Dichroic Mirror, 50% T/R at 950nm

66 | AJHREE 1 | 735nm Longpass Dichroic Mirror, 35x52x3mm

67 | AL 10 | Clear Edge Kinematic Mount for @2” Optics

68 | AR 3 | X Metric Translation Mount

69 | AFEHT 20 | 30mm Long TRA Series Post

70 | AJEAE 20 | Mounting Base, 50 mm x 75 mm x 12.5 mm, M6 Counterbore
71 | AHEEAS 2 | Zoom Fiber Collimator, f=6-18mm, NA=0.25, C-coated, FC/APC
72 | AEHEN 4 | FC/APC Triplet Collimator, f=18.36 mm, 1550 nm, NA=0.28
73 | AYEESE 4 | FC/APC Triplet Collimator, f=25.49 mm, 1550 nm, NA=0.25
74 | AJGTETUIT R R 20 | K6XS

75 | ATIEERAS 20 | Fiber Collimation Adapter for SM1 Series Mounts

76 | AR 1 | High Speed Avalanche Detector, 400-1000nm

77 | AGIRE 6 | All Fiber Polarization Combiner, PM/SM, 1550nm, FC/APC
78 | ARGIESE 25 | Two Adjuster 1/2" Mirror Mount

79 | AR 10 | Two Adjuster SM05 Threaded Kinematic Mount

80 | AIKBIZE 3 13mm Travel, Stepper Motorised Folded Actuator, 3/8" Barrel
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81 | AJGH M 50 | Silicon PIN photodiode with 0.9ns risetime

82 | AJuHL R 20 | FDS025- Si Photodiode 400 - 1100nm

83 | AfmiRas 5 | 10.0mm CA Glan Laser - B Coated

84 | AWIREA 2 | Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

85 | AJGM ke IS L 2 4 | Kinematic Grating Mount Adapter (0-20nm)

86 | AfHKMEEIA 2 | Dispersion Compensating Mirror Pair

87 | AV H I 5 | 5X Beam Expander, 650-1050nm

88 | AW 5 | SM1 Series Slim Slip Ring

89 | AR 10 | Two Adjuster Hex Driven 1" Low Distortion Optic Mount

90 | iEH 5 | D=25.4 F=750.0 CaF2 Plano Convex Lens

91 | & 2 | D=25.4 F=500.0 MgF2 Plano Convex Lens

92 | & 2 | D=25.4 F=1000.0 MgF2 Plano Convex Lens

93 | iEH 2 D=25.4 F=-75.0 CaF2 Plano Concave Lens

94 | &EE 2 D=25.4 F=-100.0 CaF2 Plano Concave Lens

95 | iEH 2 D=25.4 F=-200.0 CaF2 Plano Concave Lens

96 | iEH 2 D=25.4 F=30.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

97 | iEH 10 | D=25.4 F=250.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Convex Lens

98 | iEH 10 | D=25.4 F=300.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Convex Lens

99 | iEH 10 | D=25.4 F=400.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Convex Lens

100 | i&EHE 3 D=25.4 F=-50.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Concave Lens

101 | AEHR 5 f=11.0mm, @=7.20mm, -A Coated, TAC4 Asphere

102 | AFEHE 5 | f=8.00mm, @=9.94mm, -A Coated, S-LAL13 Asphere

103 | AEH 5 | @6.325mm, f=9.6mm, NA=0.30 D-ZK3 Asphere,-A Coated
104 | &6 5 | H=10.0 L=12.0 f=9.7 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens
105 | &6 5 | H=10.0 L=12.0 f=12.7 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens
106 | &5 5 H=7.0 L=9.0 f=7.7 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens

107 | &6 5 | H=10.0 L=12.0 f=10.0 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens
108 | A EH 5 | @25.4f=-75 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Concave Cyl Lens
109 | LA 5 | @25.4 f =100 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Convex Cyl Lens
110 | &5 5 | D=25.4 F=-50.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Concave Lens

111 | H3EEE 5 | @25.4 f = 250 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Convex Cyl Lens
112 | HAEEH 5 | @25.4 f =300 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Convex Cyl Lens
113 | AT )ER 1 | PACU

114 | &5 5 | D=50.8 F=75.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

115 | i#EE 5 | D=50.8 F=100.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

116 | &85 5 | D=50.8 F=125.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

117 | B 5 | D=50.8 F=150.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

118 | &85 3 | D=50.8 F=175.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

119 | i#EE 5 | D=50.8 F=200.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

120 | &5 5 | D=50.8 F=250.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

121 | B 5 | D=50.8 F=300.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

122 | &5 5 | D=50.8 F=400.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

123 | i#EE 5 | D=50.8 F=500.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

124 | &5 3 | D=50.8 F=1000.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

125 | fmifE A 4 | @1" Unmounted Linear Polarizer, 650 - 1100 nm

126 | AHL 2 | Wollaston Prism Quartz, 1 deg beam separation

127 | AEHE 2 | Wollaston Prism 20° Beam Sep -B COAT

128 | AT 20 | 2" Pellicle Uncoated 8:92 Splitting Ratio

129 | AR H 5 | 2x2" Square BG39 Colored Glass Bandpass Filter, 360 - 580 nm
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130 | AYIEL 2 | 10X Microscope Objective

131 | AJEHIEHIZS 4 | Kinesis Piezo Motor Controller

132 | AFEHIZS 1 | 6 port K-Cube hub

133 | AiEELE 2 Polaris 2 adjuster 1in side clamping flexure piezo mount

134 | AJEE A 2 | 1”7 round20° circle tophat diffuser

135 | ATFRHEL 2 | Thermal Power and Position Sensor, 5W, 0.19 - 20pm

136 | AJeUEIR K 2 | Power Meter for thermal power & position sensors; USB/RS232
137 | &5 10 | D=25.4 F=-100.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Concave Lens

138 | AIEIT 2 Power Meter for photodiode and thermal sensors; USB & RS232
139 | ATFRHRL 2 | Silicon Power Head, 200-1100nm, 50mW

140 | AThEHEL 2 | Thermal Power and Position Sensor, 5W, 0.19 - 20pm

141 | AYEIhFT 2 | Power Meter for thermal power & position sensors; USB

142 | AJGIEAL 1 | Wide Range Spectrometer 200-1000 nm, metric

143 | AEU A 1 | Cosine Corrector for Fiber with external SM0,5

144 | AWEEFE 5 | Viewing Card, 790-840, 870-1070, 1500-1590nm

145 | AWE R 5 | Viewing Card for 400-640nm & 800-1700nm

146 | ZLAbERFR 5 | Base card of mid IR detector card

147 | AWEFR 5 | IR Viewing Card 700-1400nm, Orange / 625nm

148 | AWEEE 5 | Viewing Card for 400-640nm & 800-1700nm

149 | ABOCBIPEREE 1 | Laser Glasses, Clear Lenses, 93% Visible Light Transmission
150 | AFEOCHIP IR B 2 | Laser Glasses, Amber Lenses, 35% Visible Light Transmission
151 | ABOCBI RS 1 | Laser Safety Glasses, 11% Visible Light

152 | AFEOCHI PR B 1 | Laser Glasses, Light Orange Lenses, 48% Vis Light Transmissi
153 | Aot as 1 | NPL, 52C, High Pulse Energy

154 | AJGEERT A 10 | Optical Chopper System

155 | AFrEdE A 6 | 10 Slot Blade - 25Hz to 1kHz

156 | AFTEE 6 | 5/7 Slot, 50% Duty Cycle Blade for Optical Chopper

157 | AYEH ARE 1 | Silicon PIN photodiode with 10ns risetime

158 | AJLHL AR 4 | SMO05 Mounted Si-Photodiode, A-Type, 320-1100nm

159 | A W 4 | SMO05 Mounted Si-Photodiode, 350-1100nm

160 | AJEHLIRMIAS 10 | Si, 350-1100 nm, 14 ns Rise Time, 13 mm?2

161 | ADGHLIRINZS 6 | InGaAs, 900-2600 nm, 17 ns Rise Time, 0.2 mm2

162 | ATRINZS 1 | Si Detector, 350-1100nm, 250um, Window, Metric

163 | ATHAR 1 | Single Photon Counter Module 50pm Diode metrisch

164 | AR 4 | @50.8 mm, RFL =50.8 mm, 90° OAP, 3mm Horizontal Hole, Gold
165 | A¥W)IHIEE 4 | @50.8mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, 3mm Horizontal Hole, Gold
166 | A AR 4 | @50.8mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, 3mm Coaxial Hole, Gold
167 | AWYIHBL 5 | @12.7mm, RFL=15mm, 90° OAP, Gold

168 | ASTEE 5 | @25.4mm, RFL = 25.4 mm, 90° OAP, Protected Gold

169 | AWV B 5 | @25.4mm, RFL=50.8mm, 90° OAP, Gold

170 | ARSTE 2 | @25.4mm, RFL = 76.2 mm, 90° OAP, Protected Gold

171 | AWYIHBE 2 | @25.4mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, Gold

172 | Ay S 5 | 250.8 mm, RFL =50.8 mm, 90° OAP, Protected Gold

173 | AYYImHE: 10 | @50.8mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, Gold

174 | APV BE 5 | @50.8mm, RFL=152.4mm, 90° OAP, Gold

175 | AR 5 | @1" Pellicle Beamsplitter, Coated for 45:55 R:T 300-400nm
176 | AR Z2%E Y 10 | Mounting Fork for 1" Pellicles

177 | AWIRA 4 Mounted MIR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

178 | ARIRA 4 | Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD
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179 | AZMHmIRAS 2 | KRS-5 Holographic Wire Grid Polarizer @25 mm, Mounted

180 | AZMHmIRS 2 | KRS-5 Holographic Wire Grid Polarizer @50 mm, Mounted

181 | AtEHE 5 | Wollaston Prism alpha-BBO, 20 deg beam separation

182 | AW 5 Mounted Achromatic Quarter-Wave Plate, 690 - 1200 nm

183 | AFH 4 | Mounted Achromatic Quarter-Wave Plate, 1100 - 2000 nm

184 | AW 2 Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 400 - 800 nm

185 | AU 2 Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 690 - 1200 nm

186 | AW 2 | Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 1100 - 2000 nm

187 | AFH 1 | 325-1100nm Superachromatic Quarter Waveplate

188 | AW F 1 | 600-2700nm Superachromatic Quarter Waveplate

189 | AFH 1 | 310-1100nm Superachromatic Half Waveplate

190 | AW 1 | 600-2700nm Superachromatic Half Waveplate

191 | W enyEii g 1 | Liquid Crystal Controller 0-25VAC very Low DC offset

192 | Widm ] AR GEIR 4 1 | Half-wave retarder with 10mm CA

193 | W T AR AR IR 2 1 Half-wave Retarder, 10.0 mm Clear Aperture, -D coating

194 | AJEHARI BT AX 1 | CMOS Camera Beam Profiler, VIS , @20pm - 7.0 mm, metric
195 | AZ2%E % 2 | Motorized Cage Rotator - Metric

196 | AKEE PR G 1 50mm Translation Stage, Stepper Motor Actuator, Encoded

197 | ADH LIRS 1 | 1 CH Benchtop Stepper Motor Controller

198 | AT ZS 5 1" Pellicle Uncoated 8:92 Splitting Ratio

199 | AVHTIER 4 | Single Mode Fiber Launch 3/Variable V-Groove Clamp

200 | AJEARRG A 2 | Single Mode Fiber Launch for Bare Fiber

201 | A BB 2 | 4X Microscope Objective

202 | AWYEE 2 | 10X Microscope Objective

203 | A BB 2 | 20X Microscope Objective

204 | AEE 11 | FiberPort, FC/PC & FC/APC, f=7.5 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @1.62 mm
205 | AUEHEZS 5 FiberPort, FC/APC, f=2.0 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @0.43 mm Waist
206 | AJGCETRA 2 15 | FiberPort, FC/APC, f=4.6 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @1.00 mm Waist
207 | ASGEHE G A 10 | FiberPort, FC/APC, f=7.5 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @1.62 mm Waist
208 | AL R A2 5 | FiberPort, FC/APC, f=11.0 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @2.38 mm Waist
209 | AfFEAE 5 | Optical Isolator w/ High power calcite polarizers

210 | AfBE 2 5 Free Space Isolator,780nm,2.7mmAperture,High Power

211 | A7) 4 Kinematic Beamsplitter Cage Cube, M6 Tapped Holes

212 | ARG RS 3 | Metric Free Space Laser to Single/Multi Mode Fiber Coupler

213 | AREE TR 10 | Metric Cage Rotation Mount Double Bored

214 | AR 10 | Metric Right Angle Kinematic 30mm Mirror Mount w/ CBORES
215 | A6 5 | 30mm Cage Mounted 220.0mm Iris

216 | AJEE 4 | Metric 30.0mm Cage System Continuous ND Filter 0-4.0

217 | AR ZZEELE 5 | Snap-On 30mm Cage Mounting Bracket, M4 x 0.7 tap

218 | AHHE 3 | Horizontal 30.0mm Cage System to @25.0mm Post Adapter

219 | AEHE 2 | Collimation Package

220 | AWEEIERL A 15 | Flexlock Metric Fiberport Cage Plate

221 | AFEREEN ST 10 | Extension Rod .5 inch: Pack of 4

222 | AGEBER AT 10 | Extension Rod 1 inch: Pack of 4

223 | AT 10 | Extension Rod 1.5 inch: Pack of 4

224 | AGEBERAT 10 | Extension Rod 2 inch: Pack of 4

225 | AJEBER AT 10 | Extension Rod 3 inch: Pack of 4

226 | ATEREEN ST 10 | Extension Rod 4 inch: Pack of 4

227 | AGEBER AT 5 | Extension Rod 6 inch: Pack of 4
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228 | AJHE 6 ER-to-TR Right Angle Metric Post Clamp
229 | AR 2 | Rod Adapter for @6mm ER Rod , 5/64in (2mm) Hex, 4 pack
230 | AR 20 | Metric Mini Series @0.5in kinematic mirror mount
231 | AREE e L 20 | Metric Mini-Series Rotation Mount, M3x0.5 stud
232 | Alekk s 10 | Rotation Stage For 25.4mm Optics
233 | AT 1 | Slim Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 5mW/500mW
234 | AFRE S 2 Free Space Isolator, 780nm, 3mm Aperture, compact
235 | AJCHLIRIIAS 4 | Si, 350-1100 nm, 12 MHz BW, 13 mmz2, Switchable Gain
236 | AiEA: 10 II;)/Iounted @=7.20mm, f=6.24mm, NA=0.40 D-ZLaF52LA Asphere,-
237 | AIEEL 10 | @=9.24mm, f=6.24mm, Mounted H-LAK54 Asphere, -B Coated
238 | AEFEE 50 | 1.5” Long TRA Series Post
239 | AFEFF 10 | 12.7mm Dia . 40mm Long: Pack of 5 Post
240 | AT 2 | High Performance Black Masking Tape 2"
241 | AFHETA 1 | Fabry-Pérot Interferometer, 630-824 nm, F=1500, FSR=1.5 GHz
242 | AYEHIFE 1 | Control Box for the SA200 Scanning Fabry Perot
243 | AVIBIAE 10 | Lockable Kinematic 1" Optic Mount
244 | AT S 1 | Motorized Long Travel Rail / Re Circ Bearing Stage
245 | ASDEEHNLEE AR 1 | K-Cube Stepper Driver
246 | ABEJE 10 | Kinematic Mirror Mount For 1 inch Optics
247 | ATEEPE 6 Kinematic Prism Mount, Metric
YT o 7 e
248 A(llf? éﬁfﬁg WA AR 1 PRMTZ8/M Rotation Stage with Controller and PSU
249 | AJEERTAR 1 | Optical Chopper System
250 | AJEN S 2 | Variable Circular ND, D=25mm, Continuous, ND=0-2.0
251 | AJENH 2 | Variable Circular ND, D=25mm, Continuous, ND=0-4.0
252 | AJEN 4 | Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous, ND=0-2.0
253 | AJENH 2 | Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous, ND=0-4.0
254 | AWEER 5 | IR Viewing Card 700-1400nm, Orange / 625nm
255 | A fEE 2 @1" SP Dichroic Mirror, 50% T/R at 650nm
256 | ATHEELE 5 | Two Adjuster @1/2" Low Distortion Mirror Mount
257 | ARHTEEEE 5 | Two Adjuster Locking @1/2" Low Distortion Mirror Mount
258 | AR A R 5 | Two Adjuster 1" Low Distortion Optic Mount
259 | AWEEIGER A 15 | L Bracket Fiber Port Mount
260 | AJVEIhFRIT 3 | PM100A Power Meter w. Analog/Digital Display
261 | ADEALIRS 3 | Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 500mW
262 | AH B ERIRIX 1 | Polarimeter 400 - 700nm, metric Version
263 | AR 4 | VIS - IR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD
264 | AR 8 | VIS - IR Linear Polarizer, 12.5mm OD
265 | AffRA 4 | Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD
266 | AfWiRA 8 | 30mm Cage Mount Variable Circular Polarizer 780nm, 8-32 Tap
267 | AIRA 4 | 30mm Cage Mounted Variable Circular Polarizer 780nm, M4 Tap
268 | AR 4 %%lér;rt]ed 1" Aspheric Lens,NA=0.143, f=79.0mm, ARC: 350-
269 | AiEEE 2 | @25.0mm UVFS Asphere, NA=0.65, -UV Coating
270 | AYEH =T 1 Slit Beam Profiler, 200-1100 nm, metric
271 | AiEE 10 | Mounted @=7.22mm, f=11.00mm, NA=0.25 D-ZK3 Asphere,-A
272 | A 10 | Mounted @=7.22mm, f=11.00mm, NA=0.25 D-ZK3 Asphere,-B
273 | AJEERHG: 20 Mounted @=6.33mm, f=4.51mm, NA=0.55 D-ZLaF52LA Asphere,-

A
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274 | A 20 | Mounted @9.936 mm, D-ZK3 Asphere, f=8.00 mm, NA=0.5,-A Coat
275 | AiES 20 | Mounted @9.936 mm, D-ZK3 Asphere ,f=8.00 mm, NA=0.5, -B Coat
276 | AdAEBRTHIEE 20 | Mounted @=6.33mm, f=4.03mm, NA=0.64 D-ZK3 Asphere,-B
277 | ARV EAT 60 | Microscope Objective Adapter Ext. Tube

278 | ARV 40 | Microscope Objective Adapter Ext. Tube

279 | AR 1 | Fiber Inspection Scope 200x, with FC and SMA Adapters

280 | AL 2 | 3 port K-Cube hub

281 | AJUHALE S 1 | K-Cube Position Aligner

282 | AJEHIEH]A 6 | Kinesis Piezo Motor Controller

283 | ABFOLPIPIREE 3 | Laser Safety Glasses, 11% Visible Light

284 | Wik 4 @1/2" SMO05-Mounted Linear Polarizer, 650 - 1100 nm

285 | A¥EEIAC 1 | 50 MC-5 Lens Tissue in a Closeable Box

286 | LD HL AR A 10 | OD 15.0mm,ID 9mm, 3.2mm thick ring chips with wires,150V
287 | CUAEACE A 4 | OD 6.0mm,ID 2.5mm, 3mm thick ring chips with wires,150V
288 | AR5 3 PDB440A-AC; fast monitor ports

289 | AfLIESS 1 | 9mm Two Dimensional PSD

290 | ADLYIFELT 2 | PM100D Power Energy Meter w. Graphics Display

291 | ADRALIKS 1 | Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 500mW

292 | AIFRAEKDS 1 | Slim Silicon Power Head, 200-1100nm, 5mW/50mwW

293 | ATFRALIKLS 1 | Silicon Fiber Power Head, 350-1100nm, 5mwW

294 | AJCIIFRIHRL 1 | Thermal Power Head 50W, 25mm Aperture

295 | AJERCYE 1 SM1thread adapter for S130 series power sensors

296 | AJGETERET 2 | SM1 FC Narrow Key Fiber Adapter

297 | AR 20 | NARROW KEY SM1 TO FC/APC FIBER ADAPTER

298 | AL IERCAS 10 | SM1 Series Fiber Adaptor

299 | A RHIRTF 1 | 0128-001 Rev A 3/8 inch, 9mm Spanner Wrench

300 | ARHFRF 1 | 12mm Spanner Wrench

301 | A RWHIF 1 Spanner Wrench For SM1RR, 1676-001 Rev B, 1676-002

302 | A RHRF 1 | Spanner wrench

303 | AR 3 | Benchtop Temperatur Controller, =2 A/ 12 W

304 | AR 1 | T-CUBE DC PSU (2-WAY)

305 | AZLEJKE 5 | TR 90 Degree Flip Lens Mount

306 | AW EER 5 | IR Viewing Card 700-1400nm, Orange / 625nm

307 | AVTIES 30 | Lockable Kinematic 1" Optic Mount

308 | AJiEkk s 20 | Rotation Stage For 25.4mm Optics

309 | AWK 5 | Complete Metric Switchable Kinematic Base

310 | AfIRHA 2 | NIR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

311 | AWIRH 2 | VIS - IR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

312 | AJEH 2 | SM1 Series Slim Slip Ring

313 | AFHR 1 | SM1FC/APC Adapter

314 | AfFEAR 1 | Variable Isalotor, 900nm,4.7mm Aperture,High Power

315 | AfRE S 1 | Variable Isalotor, 900nm,4.7mm Aperture,High Power

316 | A AR 1 | Variable Isalotor, 900nm,4.7mm Aperture,High Power

317 | AF[IHEIEE 10 | SM1 Threaded Precision Kinematic Mirror Mount for @1” Optics
318 | AVEIIRLT 1 | Si-Sensor Power Meter with Bluetooth and USB Interface

319 | AJEIIFEI 1 | PM100D Power Energy Meter w. Graphics Display

320 | AThRALELE 1 | Slim Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 5mW/500mW

321 | AGAIER S 1 FC/APC SMO5 threaded adapter

322 | AJH 4 Metric Right Angle Post Clamp, 5 pack
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323 | ARH 1 Metric Post End Clamp 0.5 inch, 5 pack

324 | AJH 3 Metric Swivel Post Clamp, 5 pack

325 | AJRFRE 10 | Metric RS-to-TR Right Angle Post Clamp

326 | AHE)HE 10 | Mounting Base, 25mm x 10mm Pack of 5

327 | AR 10 | SMO5 Retaining Ring, 10 pack

328 | AR 10 | SM1 Retaining Ring, 10 pack

329 | AVGLTHEE B 2 Zoom Fiber Collimator, f=6-18mm, NA=0.25, B-coated, FC/APC
330 | AZIERAY 10 | 12mm Collimation to 1" Adapter

331 | AFE IR Z 1 | Avalanche Detector, adj. Gain, 400 MHz, 400-1000nm, M

332 | AT RN 1 | Avalanche Detector, adj. Gain, 400 MHz, 400-1000nm, M

333 | AT A 10 | Switchable Magnetic Post Base, Metric

334 | AHEKHE 10 | Mounting Base with Magnets

335 | AJEJHE 10 METRIC MAGNETIC PEDESTAL BASE

336 | AJKJHE 5 | 16 Position, M4 x 0.7 Tapped Indexing Mount

337 | AJLLFEREE 1 | SMO5 to Narrow Key FC/APC Fiber Adapter

338 | AJGLFIEREMT 1 | APC Fiber Adapter with SMO05 for Power Meter Sensors

339 | AJLLFERE 1 | Internal SMO5 to Narrow Key FC/APC Fiber Adapter

340 | AR 1 NARROW KEY SM1 TO FC/APC FIBER ADAPTER

341 | AJLLFEREE 3 | Internal SM1 to Narrow Key FC/APC Fiber Adapter

342 | ASELFERET 1 | APC Fiber Adapter with SM1 for Power Meter Sensors

343 | AUEH 2 | Adj. FC/PC Collimator, f = 2.0 mm, ARC: 600-1050 nm

344 | AWEHEE 2 Adj. FC/PC Collimator, f = 4.6 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm

345 | AUEHE 5 2 | Adj. FC/PC Collimator, f = 7.5 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm

346 | AUEE S 2 | Adjustable FC/PC Collimator, f = 11.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm
347 | AWEHE S 2 | Adjustable FC/APC Collimator, f = 11.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm
348 | ARLRAF 10 | Short SM1-Threaded Adapter for @15 mm Cylindrical Components
349 | AJEHAII AT HTAX 1 | CMOS Camera Beam Profiler, VIS , @20pm - 7.0 mm, metric
350 | AfwiRAs 4 | 10.0mm CA Glan Taylor - B Coated

351 | AZHEE 6 | Polarizer Mount for GL10 & GT10 Series

352 | ARG PN A 8 | Precision Rotation Mount for 1 inch optics

353 | e 5 | 25.4mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 620-1000nm

354 | R 5 | 1" Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube, 700-1300nm

355 | AWH 4 @1" Zero-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount 915 nm
356 | AV 4 @1" Zero-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 915 nm
357 | AR T4 1 | XY mover for Cerna Series Body

358 | AJEIFIT 2 | PM100D Power Energy Meter w. Graphics Display

359 | ATpRALKR 1 | InGaAs Fiber Power Head, 800-1700nm, 3mW

360 | AThFEALIKS 1 | InGaAs Fiber Power Head, 800-1700nm, 20mW

361 | AJCARAEK 50 | ADAFC2-PMN PM FC Adapter Narrow (2mm) Key

362 | AEARA L LS BE 30 | Single L-Bracket mount for Square Flange FC Mating Sleeves
363 | AL R L ISR 10 | Dual L-Bracket mount for Square Flange FC Mating Sleeves

364 | AGERCAE 10 | FC/APC to FC/APC Single L-Bracket, Narrow Key Square Flange
365 | A E 10 | FC/IAPC to FC/APC Single L-Bracket for PM Fiber Narrow Key
366 | AVERISE e 2 | Faraday Rotator Mirror for 1550nm w/ FC/APC

367 | AEMF 1 | FC/APC Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuators/Terminator Kit, 7 Piece
368 | AJLAEGEEE 10 | Fiber Optic Storage Reel

369 | AVCLFYESES: 10 | 3mm Jacketed Fiber Optic Storage Reel

370 | AN 10 | Passive Component Fiber Tray

371 | ABPOE WA WA 1 | Universial 14 Pin Butterfly LD Mount
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372 | AYEEETHIALR 2 6282-001 Rev E, Breadboard 45cm x 60cm x 12.5mm

373 | ALfEu 1 750 x 900mm Lightweight Workstation

374 | AYGERHEK 2 Aluminium Breadboard 750 x 450 x 12.7mm M6/25mm

375 | ATEC 54 2% 2 | T-Cube TEC Controller, 4W

376 | A 2 | Benchtop Temperatur Controller, =2 A/ 12 W

377 | ARIEL 4 | 10 Pack of @1" Enhanced Alumimum Mirror

378 | AU 4 10 Pack of @1" Protected Silver Mirror

379 | ARIEL 4 | 10 Pack of @1" Protected Gold Mirror

380 | ASUHE 4 10 Pack of @25.4mm Broadband Dielectric Mirror-750-1100nm

381 | AJEN T ES 2 | Box with 10 UV Reflective Filters, SM1 Mounted

382 | AJENHEL 2 | Visible Shortpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10

383 | AVENFEN 2 | Visible Longpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10

384 | AJENHEN 2 | Infrared Longpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10

385 | AJEN 2 25mm SPUTTERED EDGEPASS FILTER, SHORTPASS 950nm

386 | AJECH 2 Mounted Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous,

387 | AJENH 4 | Mounted Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous,

388 | AT AR 2 25x36mm 70:30 (R:T) UVFS Plate Beamsplitter,400-700nm, t=1mm

389 | AT 2 @1" 50:50 UVFS Plate Beamsplitter, 350-1100nm, t=5.0mm

390 | AR 2 25x36mm 50:50 UVFS Plate Beamsplitter, 350-1100nm, t=1mm

391 | AEEPE 4 | Fixed @1" Optical Mount, Metric 5-Pack

392 | ALEEPE 4 | Metric Lens mounting ring for 1" dia optic, 5 pack

393 | AWK 4 | Mounted Achromatic Quarter-Wave Plate, 350-850nm

394 | AWH 4 Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 350-850nm

395 | AfmIRAR 4 | Double Glan Taylor Polarizer

396 | AR EEh e R 4 | Precision Rotation Mount with Prism Mounting Hardw

397 | iEhE 2 | f=30.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm

398 | iEHR 2 | f=50.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm

399 | ifE 2 | f=75.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm

400 | iEBE 2 | f=100.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm

401 | B4R 2 | f=150.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm

402 | iEB 2 | f=200.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm

403 | B 2 | f=19.0mm, @1/2" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm

404 | AYIPYIHIEE 2 | @25.4mm, RFL=50.8mm, 90° OAP, Silver

405 | AYGIHE 4 Mounted Standard Iris, 8.0mm max. Aper.

406 | AR 4 | Iris Diaphragm 0.8mm to 12mm Aperture

407 | AMEE R 4 Viewing Card, 790-840, 870-1070, 1500-1590nm

408 | AW EEFR 4 | Viewing Card for 400-640nm & 800-1700nm

409 | AfWIRAY 8 | 10.0mm CA Glan Taylor - A Coated

410 | AZZHERRE 8 Polarizer Mount for GL10 & GT10 Series

411 | A SRS FE e e 3 i 8 | Precision Rotation Mount for 1 inch optics

412 | Atravelmax & 6 LNR Translation Stage w/ 50mm Micrometer Drive

413 A s J”f E}%? LR 4 PRMTZ8/M Rotation Stage with Controller and PSU
QiEtilErD)

414 | ARG 8 | @1" Motorized Rotation Stage (Metric), Controller and PSU

415 | A%HAL 1 | @0.5" Mounted Pinhole, 30 m, Stainless Steel

416 | AEIHE 2 Mounted Zero Aperture Iris, 12.0mm max. Aper.

417 | ABITRES 2 | 4x6 Mini Lab Jack

418 | AT G 2 | Heavy Duty Lab Jack

419 | AJEMK 6 Universal Metric Base Plate
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420 | AFLFER 6 | RollerBlock Breadboard Pattern Adapter Plate

421 | AKEENEIRTTFE 6 Metric Side Mounted Linear Translation Platform, 25mm Travel
422 | AJEPE T RFFAS 6 | Filter holder for 2" optic, stackable

423 | AJEIE Y 4 | Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 0.3

424 | AJENH 4 | Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 0.6

425 | AJEIE Y 4 | Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 1.0

426 | AJEH 4 | Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 2.0

427 | AJENF 4 | Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 3.0

428 | AJEH 4 | Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 4.0

429 | AIREhES 1 | Compact LD and Temp. Controller with Mount

430 | AYEEATHALR 1 | Aluminium Breadboard 150mm x 300mm, M6 Taps

431 | AfIFE S 1 | Metric Mini Translation Stage

432 | AR 2 | Precision Rotating Linear Polarizer Module, 650 - 2000 nm
433 | AR WA 1 ImW SLD , CWL=1550 nm, BTF Pkg, PMF fiber
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— BYHARARTER

FAE ARTKR

s UES = FAER
1 | ARER 3 | @1" Motorized Rotation Stage (Metric), Controller and PSU
2 | APEHIELR 1 | 3 port K-Cube hub
3 | AmIRE 1 | 10.0mm CA Glan Taylor - A Coated
4 | AZIEPE 1 | Polarizer Mount for GL10 & GT10 Series
5 ARREA 2 Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 12.5mm OD
6 | ARIRH 2 | Mounted VISA Linear Polarizer, 12.5mm OD
7| o WER 1 | 12.7mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 620-1000nm
8 | /B 1 | 12.7mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 420-680nm
9 | ATJIEzEEpE 2 | Kinematic Pitch Yaw Mount, +/- 3 Degrees Pitch, Metric
10 | AEE 2 | Adjustable Prism Clamp
11 | AFEFZE 5 | Center Mount 3 Inch Post Joist
12 | AR TEM 1 | Optic Table Balldriver Kit
13 | AJBLHEMS, 1 | Visible Longpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10
14 | AJERH 1 Errﬁmium Bandpass Filter, @25 mm, CWL =532 nm, FWHM = 10
15 | ARG RS 1 | Metric Free Space Laser to Single/Multi Mode Fiber Coupler
16 | AYTEAH A 1 | 15 Slot Blade - 30Hz to 1.5KHz
17 | AREE 1 | 10 Pack of @1" Protected Silver Mirror
18 | s 5 | 20mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 420-680nm
19 | 3% 5 | 20mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 620-1000nm
20 | AL ELE 1 | Polarization Maintaining Single Fiber Launch w/Fibre Rotator
21 | ABE 10 | 45 Degree Mirror Holder For 1 Inch Kinematic Mirror Mount
22 | REE 5 | 12.7mm NP 50:50 Beamsplitter Cube 400-700nm
23 | AfWIRF 2 | Mounted @25.0 mm Wire Grid Polarizer, 250 nm to 4 microns
24 | AWIEH 6 | Mounted @25.0 mm Wire Grid Polarizer, 420-700 nm
25 | AEERE 8 | Kinematic Prism Mount
26 | AT 3 | 12.7mm Dia . 20mm Long: Pack of 5 Post
27 | AT 3 | 12.7mm Dia . 50mm Long: Pack of 5 Post
28 | AL A 8 | Rotation Stage For 25.4mm Optics w/ Calibrated Scale
29 | REE 5 | 90:10 (R:T) Non-Pol Beamsplitter Cube, 400-700 nm, 12.7mm
30 | AR UHEEAE 10 | SM1 Threaded Precision Kinematic Mirror Mount for @1”  Optics
31 | AT A 1 | Optical Chopper System
32 | AJCHR 20 | Mini Series Clamping Fork Universal Fork
33 | AJREEEL 1 | @1.25" Studded Pedestal Base Adapter, 1/4"-20 Thread, 5-Pack
34 | AJRPBERERAY 1 | &31.8 mm Studded Pedestal Base Adapter, M6 Thread, 5-Pack
35 | ALY 3 | 30mm Metric Post Holder Pack of 5
36 | ABAT 3 | 20mm Metric Post Holder Pack of 5
37 | AR 3 | 50mm Metric Post Holder Pack of 5
38 | AMEKIEIT 16 | Standoff Pin for PM4/M
39 | AEKIEAT 16 | Standoff Pin for PM3/M
40 | AD PG 1 iﬁl)?),(z LWD Super Apo Microscope Objective, 0.5 NA, 7mm WD,
41 | ABIE 3 | Kinematic Mirror Mount For 1 inch Optics
42 | R 3 | 25.4mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 420-680nm
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43 | AN 3 | 533nm Notch Filter 50%BW= 17nm

44 | AZBEENS 3 | 12mm Collimation to 1" Adapter

45 | AL 2 | NG11-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

46 | AJECH 2 | NG4-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

47 | AJEC 2 | NG9 -A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

48 | AMEESE 3 | 532 nm, f=17.90 mm, NA=0.28, FC/PC Triplet Collimator
49 | AWEHES 3 | 532 nm, f=11.75 mm, NA=0.28, FC/PC Triplet Collimator
50 | AREA 3 | @1" FC/PC Fiber Adapter Plate Without Thread

51 | AJEEH 2 NG11-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

52 | AJENH 2 | NG11-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

53 | AJEEH 2 NG4-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

54 | AJENH 2 | NG4-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

55 | AEGH 2 NG9-A Coated, Mounted Absorptive ND FILTER

56 | AYEIFR 12 | PRO8000 Optical Switch, 1 x 2 MEMS, FC/APC

57 | AYETFR 26 PROB8000 Optical Switch, 1 x 4 MEMS, FC/APC

58 | ARFEAR 8 | Dual Stage Fiber Isolator, 1550 nm, PM, 300 mW, FC/APC
59 | PEEER 8 Fiber Isolator, 1550 nm, 300 mW, Pol. Dep., FC/APC

60 | AJCEIITAR 18 | 3 Port Fiber Circulator w/FC Connectors

61 | AJeLFiERSk 20 | 30126L9

62 | AL uminas 20 | Senko FC/PC 126um, 900um Boot

63 | AFLZRIME 15 | Dust Caps for FC connectors (25/pkg)

64 | AJCAIERSK 20 | ST Fiber Connector: SM 126um Ceramic

65 | AIRER 1 | @2" LP Dichroic Mirror, 50% T/R at 950nm

66 | A 1 | 735nm Longpass Dichroic Mirror, 35x52x3mm

67 | AL 10 | Clear Edge Kinematic Mount for @2” Optics

68 | AJGE LR 3 | X Metric Translation Mount

69 | AFEHT 20 | 30mm Long TRA Series Post

70 | AJEJE 20 | Mounting Base, 50 mm x 75 mm x 12.5 mm, M6 Counterbore
71 | AHEEAS 2 | Zoom Fiber Collimator, f=6-18mm, NA=0.25, C-coated, FC/APC
72 | ATEEEM 4 | FC/APC Triplet Collimator, f=18.36 mm, 1550 nm, NA=0.28
73 | AYEESE 4 | FC/APC Triplet Collimator, f=25.49 mm, 1550 nm, NA=0.25
74 | AJGEETUIT R R 20 | K6XS

75 | AIEIEA 20 | Fiber Collimation Adapter for SM1 Series Mounts

76 | ATRIES 1 | High Speed Avalanche Detector, 400-1000nm

77 | AFIRE 6 All Fiber Polarization Combiner, PM/SM, 1550nm, FC/APC
78 | ARGTEILE 25 | Two Adjuster 1/2" Mirror Mount

79 | AR 10 | Two Adjuster SMO5 Threaded Kinematic Mount

80 | AIRZhEE 3 13mm Travel, Stepper Motorised Folded Actuator, 3/8" Barrel
81 | AVGH A 50 | Silicon PIN photodiode with 0.9ns risetime

82 | AJGHL TR 20 | FDS025- Si Photodiode 400 - 1100nm

83 | Afmik#s 5 | 10.0mm CA Glan Laser - B Coated

84 | AWIREH 2 | Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

85 | AJEM L EAIE T A 4 | Kinematic Grating Mount Adapter (0-20nm)

86 | AMHMESIA 2 | Dispersion Compensating Mirror Pair

87 | AP WA 5 | 5X Beam Expander, 650-1050nm

88 | AV 5 | SM1 Series Slim Slip Ring

89 | AL 10 | Two Adjuster Hex Driven 1" Low Distortion Optic Mount

90 | i&EE 5 D=25.4 F=750.0 CaF2 Plano Convex Lens

91 | &5 2 | D=25.4 F=500.0 MgF2 Plano Convex Lens
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92 | &EHL 2 | D=25.4 F=1000.0 MgF2 Plano Convex Lens

93 | i&FE 2 D=25.4 F=-75.0 CaF2 Plano Concave Lens

94 | &EE 2 | D=25.4 F=-100.0 CaF2 Plano Concave Lens

95 | & 2 | D=25.4 F=-200.0 CaF2 Plano Concave Lens

96 | i&EE 2 D=25.4 F=30.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

97 | & 10 | D=25.4 F=250.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Convex Lens

98 | i&EE 10 | D=25.4 F=300.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Convex Lens

99 | iEL 10 D=25.4 F=400.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Convex Lens

100 | & 3 D=25.4 F=-50.0 N-BK7 A Coated Plano Concave Lens

101 | AiEHE 5 | f=11.0mm, @=7.20mm, -A Coated, TAC4 Asphere

102 | AiEHE 5 | f=8.00mm, @=9.94mm, -A Coated, S-LAL13 Asphere

103 | AFEHL 5 | @6.325mm, f=9.6mm, NA=0.30 D-ZK3 Asphere,-A Coated
104 | &5 5 H=10.0 L=12.0 f=9.7 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens
105 | &6 5 | H=10.0 L=12.0 f=12.7 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens
106 | i 5 H=7.0 L=9.0 f=7.7 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens

107 | i&Es 5 | H=10.0 L=12.0 f=10.0 N-BK7 A Coat Plano Convex Cyl Lens
108 | HELiEE 5 | @25.4f=-75 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Concave Cyl Lens
109 | HIEFEH 5 | @25.4f =100 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Convex Cyl Lens
110 | &% 5 D=25.4 F=-50.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Concave Lens

111 | HEEFEH 5 | @25.4 f =250 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Convex Cyl Lens
112 | HEEEE 5 | @25.4 f =300 Mounted Rd UVFS B Coat Plano-Convex Cyl Lens
113 | AR ER 1 | PACU

114 | i#EE 5 D=50.8 F=75.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

115 | &5 5 | D=50.8 F=100.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

116 | &% 5 | D=50.8 F=125.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

117 | &5 5 D=50.8 F=150.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

118 | &% 3 | D=50.8 F=175.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

119 | &85 5 | D=50.8 F=200.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

120 | &6 5 | D=50.8 F=250.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

121 | &5 5 | D=50.8 F=300.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

122 | &5 5 | D=50.8 F=400.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

123 | &5 5 | D=50.8 F=500.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

124 | &5 3 | D=50.8 F=1000.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Convex Lens

125 | fwiEH 4 | @1" Unmounted Linear Polarizer, 650 - 1100 nm

126 | AFEEE 2 | Wollaston Prism Quartz, 1 deg beam separation

127 | AEHE 2 | Wollaston Prism 20° Beam Sep -B COAT

128 | AT 20 | 2" Pellicle Uncoated 8:92 Splitting Ratio

129 | AFEIEEH 5 | 2x2" Square BG39 Colored Glass Bandpass Filter, 360 - 580 nm
130 | AR 2 | 10X Microscope Objective

131 | AJEHIES]Z 4 | Kinesis Piezo Motor Controller

132 | A¥EHIES 1 | 6 port K-Cube hub

133 | AL 2 Polaris 2 adjuster 1in side clamping flexure piezo mount

134 | AFJEES A 2 |17 round 20° circle tophat diffuser

135 | AR SL 2 | Thermal Power and Position Sensor, 5W, 0.19 - 20m

136 | AJeUEIR K 2 | Power Meter for thermal power & position sensors; USB/RS232
137 | &5 10 | D=25.4 F=-100.0 N-BK7 B Coated Plano Concave Lens

138 | ALKt 2 Power Meter for photodiode and thermal sensors; USB & RS232
139 | ATE Rk 2 | Silicon Power Head, 200-1100nm, 50mW

140 | ADRIR L 2 | Thermal Power and Position Sensor, 5W, 0.19 - 20m
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141 | AJLIIZFI 2 | Power Meter for thermal power & position sensors; USB

142 | AJGIEAL 1 | Wide Range Spectrometer 200-1000 nm, metric

143 | AEU A 1 | Cosine Corrector for Fiber with external SM0,5

144 | AWIEE 5 | Viewing Card, 790-840, 870-1070, 1500-1590nm

145 | AWEFR 5 | Viewing Card for 400-640nm & 800-1700nm

146 | A ANERE 5 | Base card of mid IR detector card

147 | AWEFE 5 | IR Viewing Card 700-1400nm, Orange / 625nm

148 | AMEFR 5 | Viewing Card for 400-640nm & 800-1700nm

149 | AFEOCHI PR 1 | Laser Glasses, Clear Lenses, 93% Visible Light Transmission
150 | ABOCEIPIREE 2 | Laser Glasses, Amber Lenses, 35% Visible Light Transmission
151 | ABOCPIP RS 1 | Laser Safety Glasses, 11% Visible Light

152 | ABOCEIIREE 1 | Laser Glasses, Light Orange Lenses, 48% Vis Light Transmissi
153 | AfkrtiEcea 1 | NPL, 52C, High Pulse Energy

154 | AJGEERTHEAS 10 | Optical Chopper System

155 | AfrEasnt Fr 6 | 10 Slot Blade - 25Hz to 1kHz

156 | APkt 6 | 5/7 Slot, 50% Duty Cycle Blade for Optical Chopper

157 | AYEH —HRE 1 | Silicon PIN photodiode with 10ns risetime

158 | AJELHL AR 4 | SMO05 Mounted Si-Photodiode, A-Type, 320-1100nm

159 | A WE 4 | SM05 Mounted Si-Photodiode, 350-1100nm

160 | AJGHLIERMIZS 10 | Si, 350-1100 nm, 14 ns Rise Time, 13 mm2

161 | AJEHERINZR 6 | InGaAs, 900-2600 nm, 17 ns Rise Time, 0.2 mm2

162 | AR 1 | Si Detector, 350-1100nm, 250um, Window, Metric

163 | AiHEas 1 | Single Photon Counter Module 50m Diode metrisch

164 | AYSIER 4 | @50.8 mm, RFL =50.8 mm, 90° OAP, 3mm Horizontal Hole, Gold
165 | A¥YIHS: 4 | @50.8mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, 3mm Horizontal Hole, Gold
166 | A A 4 | ?50.8mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, 3mm Coaxial Hole, Gold
167 | A¥YImHS: 5 | @12.7mm, RFL=15mm, 90° OAP, Gold

168 | A 5 | @25.4mm, RFL =25.4 mm, 90° OAP, Protected Gold

169 | A¥YImHS: 5 | @25.4mm, RFL=50.8mm, 90° OAP, Gold

170 | A 2 | @25.4mm, RFL =76.2 mm, 90° OAP, Protected Gold

171 | AV S 2 | @25.4mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, Gold

172 | AV 5 | @50.8 mm, RFL =50.8 mm, 90° OAP, Protected Gold

173 | Ay S 10 | 250.8mm, RFL=101.6mm, 90° OAP, Gold

174 | AV 5 | @50.8mm, RFL=152.4mm, 90° OAP, Gold

175 | AT 5 @1" Pellicle Beamsplitter, Coated for 45:55 R:T 300-400nm
176 | A A LN 10 | Mounting Fork for 1" Pellicles

177 | ARIRHA 4 Mounted MIR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

178 | AfWIREA 4 | Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

179 | AZEMHmIRSS 2 | KRS-5 Holographic Wire Grid Polarizer @25 mm, Mounted
180 | AZMHmIRAS 2 | KRS-5 Holographic Wire Grid Polarizer @50 mm, Mounted
181 | AR 5 | Wollaston Prism alpha-BBO, 20 deg beam separation

182 | AWF 5 Mounted Achromatic Quarter-Wave Plate, 690 - 1200 nm

183 | AW H 4 Mounted Achromatic Quarter-Wave Plate, 1100 - 2000 nm
184 | AW H 2 Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 400 - 800 nm

185 | AW H 2 Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 690 - 1200 nm

186 | AWK 2 Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 1100 - 2000 nm

187 | AW 1 | 325-1100nm Superachromatic Quarter Waveplate

188 | AW H 1 | 600-2700nm Superachromatic Quarter Waveplate

189 | AW H 1 | 310-1100nm Superachromatic Half Waveplate
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190 | AW 1 | 600-2700nm Superachromatic Half Waveplate

191 | W m ¥l g 1 | Liquid Crystal Controller 0-25VAC very Low DC offset

192 | WA AT ARGEIR A% 1 | Half-wave retarder with 100mm CA

193 | Wi T AR GEIR 2% 1 Half-wave Retarder, 10.0 mm Clear Aperture, -D coating

194 | AJEHEI A BT AX 1 | CMOS Camera Beam Profiler, VIS , @20pm - 7.0 mm, metric
195 | AZE%G PR 2 | Motorized Cage Rotator - Metric

196 | AREE RS 1 | 50mm Translation Stage, Stepper Motor Actuator, Encoded

197 | AL SR 1 | 1 CH Benchtop Stepper Motor Controller

198 | AP AR 5 | 1" Pellicle Uncoated 8:92 Splitting Ratio

199 | AT 4 | Single Mode Fiber Launch 3/Variable V-Groove Clamp

200 | ARG A 2 | Single Mode Fiber Launch for Bare Fiber

201 | A BTG 2 | 4X Microscope Objective

202 | AV 2 | 10X Microscope Objective

203 | ARHYEE 2 | 20X Microscope Objective

204 | AMEHESS 11 FiberPort, FC/PC & FC/APC, f=7.5 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @1.62 mm
205 | AMEES 5 FiberPort, FC/APC, f=2.0 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, &0.43 mm Waist
206 | AJGCLTREA 15 | FiberPort, FC/APC, f=4.6 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @1.00 mm Waist
207 | AJGETHE G AR 10 | FiberPort, FC/APC, f=7.5 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @1.62 mm Waist
208 | AL SRS 5 | FiberPort, FC/APC, f=11.0 mm, 600 - 1050 nm, @2.38 mm Waist
209 | AfFEAE 5 | Optical Isolator w/ High power calcite polarizers

210 | AFRE 2R 5 Free Space Isolator,780nm,2.7mmAperture,High Power

211 | ASLTTE R 4 | Kinematic Beamsplitter Cage Cube, M6 Tapped Holes

212 | AWE RS 3 | Metric Free Space Laser to Single/Multi Mode Fiber Coupler

213 | AREE R 10 | Metric Cage Rotation Mount Double Bored

214 | AHEEZE 10 | Metric Right Angle Kinematic 30mm Mirror Mount w/ CBORES
215 | AJEIH 5 | 30mm Cage Mounted 220.0mm Iris

216 | AJEN R 4 | Metric 30.0mm Cage System Continuous ND Filter 0-4.0

217 | ATENR LI 5 | Snap-On 30mm Cage Mounting Bracket, M4 x 0.7 tap

218 | AEELE 3 | Horizontal 30.0mm Cage System to @25.0mm Post Adapter

219 | AEHE 2 | Collimation Package

220 | AWEEIGERC A 15 | Flexlock Metric Fiberport Cage Plate

221 | AR ST 10 | Extension Rod .5 inch: Pack of 4

222 | AR AT 10 | Extension Rod 1 inch: Pack of 4

223 | AT 10 | Extension Rod 1.5 inch: Pack of 4

224 | ATEREER AT 10 | Extension Rod 2 inch: Pack of 4

225 | AGERIENCAT 10 | Extension Rod 3 inch: Pack of 4

226 | ATEREEN ST 10 | Extension Rod 4 inch: Pack of 4

227 | AGEARIENC AT 5 | Extension Rod 6 inch: Pack of 4

228 | AR 6 ER-to-TR Right Angle Metric Post Clamp

229 | AREREAT 2 | Rod Adapter for @6mm ER Rod , 5/64in (2mm) Hex, 4 pack

230 | AR 20 | Metric Mini Series @0.5in kinematic mirror mount

231 | AREE R 20 | Metric Mini-Series Rotation Mount, M3x0.5 stud

232 | AJiElE 10 | Rotation Stage For 25.4mm Optics

233 | AT)RALKRL 1 | Slim Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 5mW/500mwW

234 | AfFEAE 2 | Free Space Isolator, 780nm, 3mm Aperture, compact

235 | AYGHLARIZS 4 Si, 350-1100 nm, 12 MHz BW, 13 mm2, Switchable Gain

236 | AEL 10 II\B/Iounted @=7.20mm, f=6.24mm, NA=0.40 D-ZLaF52LA Asphere,-
237 | A 10 | @=9.24mm, f=6.24mm, Mounted H-LAK54 Asphere, -B Coated
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238 | AFEAFF LY 50 |1.5” Long TRA Series Post
239 | ABEH 10 | 12.7mm Dia . 40mm Long: Pack of 5 Post
240 | AT 2 High Performance Black Masking Tape 2"
241 | AFRTHAL 1 | Fabry-Pérot Interferometer, 630-824 nm, F=1500, FSR=1.5 GHz
242 | A¥EHIFE 1 | Control Box for the SA200 Scanning Fabry Perot
243 | AVIBIEE 10 | Lockable Kinematic 1" Optic Mount
244 | AV 1 | Motorized Long Travel Rail / Re Circ Bearing Stage
245 | ADHEHIHLIE RIS 1 | K-Cube Stepper Driver
246 | AR 10 | Kinematic Mirror Mount For 1 inch Optics
247 | ALZEENE 6 | Kinematic Prism Mount, Metric
ek 3 7 yerpE—
248 A(Mi éﬁﬁ)ﬁg R 1 PRMTZ8/M Rotation Stage with Controller and PSU
249 | AJEEERTHAR 1 | Optical Chopper System
250 | AJENH 2 | Variable Circular ND, D=25mm, Continuous, ND=0-2.0
251 | AJEGH 2 Variable Circular ND, D=25mm, Continuous, ND=0-4.0
252 | AR 4 | Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous, ND=0-2.0
253 | AJEGH 2 Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous, ND=0-4.0
254 | AWEER 5 | IR Viewing Card 700-1400nm, Orange / 625nm
255 | A [A s 2 | @1" SP Dichroic Mirror, 50% T/R at 650nm
256 | AiEEELE 5 | Two Adjuster @1/2" Low Distortion Mirror Mount
257 | ARSEEE 5 | Two Adjuster Locking @1/2" Low Distortion Mirror Mount
258 | A SRR AR 5 | Two Adjuster 1" Low Distortion Optic Mount
259 | AWEEIEALAY 15 | L Bracket Fiber Port Mount
260 | AJEDIEIT 3 | PM100A Power Meter w. Analog/Digital Display
261 | ATFAEKDS 3 | Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 500mW
262 | AH A mIRIC 1 | Polarimeter 400 - 700nm, metric Version
263 | AfRIRA 4 | VIS - IR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD
264 | ARIRA 8 | VIS - IR Linear Polarizer, 12.5mm OD
265 | ARIRA 4 | Mounted VIS Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD
266 | AfWIRA 8 | 30mm Cage Mount Variable Circular Polarizer 780nm, 8-32 Tap
267 | AfRIRF 4 30mm Cage Mounted Variable Circular Polarizer 780nm, M4 Tap
268 | AJEERTAE 4 g/(l)%lrjlr;;ed 1" Aspheric Lens,NA=0.143, f=79.0mm, ARC: 350-
269 | AEEE 2 | @25.0mm UVFS Asphere, NA=0.65, -UV Coating
270 | AYEH =TT 1 Slit Beam Profiler, 200-1100 nm, metric
271 | AiBEE 10 | Mounted @=7.22mm, f=11.00mm, NA=0.25 D-ZK3 Asphere,-A
272 | A 10 | Mounted @=7.22mm, f=11.00mm, NA=0.25 D-ZK3 Asphere,-B
273 | AJEERTHGE 20 'Iz\/lounted @=6.33mm, f=4.51mm, NA=0.55 D-ZLaF52LA Asphere,-
274 | AIEEE 20 | Mounted @9.936 mm, D-ZK3 Asphere, f=8.00 mm, NA=0.5,-A Coat
275 | AiEBE 20 | Mounted ©9.936 mm, D-ZK3 Asphere ,f=8.00 mm, NA=0.5, -B Coat
276 | AJFPRIHEE 20 | Mounted @=6.33mm, f=4.03mm, NA=0.64 D-ZK3 Asphere,-B
277 | ARG YSE AT 60 | Microscope Objective Adapter Ext. Tube
278 | A BB B AT 40 | Microscope Objective Adapter Ext. Tube
279 | A RalEE 1 | Fiber Inspection Scope 200x, with FC and SMA Adapters
280 | APEHIGELS 2 | 3 port K-Cube hub
281 | ADGHRALE RS 1 | K-Cube Position Aligner
282 | AJEHLIEHIAE 6 | Kinesis Piezo Motor Controller
283 | AWOLPIPERBE 3 | Laser Safety Glasses, 11% Visible Light
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284 | fhfRE: 4 | @1/2" SM05-Mounted Linear Polarizer, 650 - 1100 nm
285 | A¥EBIAC 1 | 50 MC-5 Lens Tissue in a Closeable Box

286 | CUAEACHE AR AA 10 | OD 15.0mm,ID 9mm, 3.2mm thick ring chips with wires,150V
287 | CUAEACHE AR AA 4 | OD 6.0mm,ID 2.5mm, 3mm thick ring chips with wires,150V
288 | AR 3 | PDB440A-AC; fast monitor ports

289 | AfLIRAR 1 | 9mm Two Dimensional PSD

290 | AJEIRIF 2 | PM100D Power Energy Meter w. Graphics Display

291 | ADRALIKS 1 | Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 500mW

292 | ATRALEKE 1 | Slim Silicon Power Head, 200-1100nm, 5mW/50mwW

293 | ATFRALIELS 1 | Silicon Fiber Power Head, 350-1100nm, 5mwW

294 | AYCIFRIHR K 1 | Thermal Power Head 50W, 25mm Aperture

295 | AGENCYE 1 | SM1ithread adapter for S130 series power sensors

296 | AJGLFEREE 2 | SM1 FC Narrow Key Fiber Adapter

297 | ABHER 20 NARROW KEY SM1 TO FC/APC FIBER ADAPTER
298 | AYCAIERC A 10 | SM1 Series Fiber Adaptor

299 | ARMIRF 1 | 0128-001 Rev A 3/8 inch, 9mm Spanner Wrench

300 | A RWIF 1 | 12mm Spanner Wrench

301 | ARMIRTF 1 | Spanner Wrench For SM1RR, 1676-001 Rev B, 1676-002
302 | A RWIF 1 | Spanner wrench

303 | AREIEIAE 3 | Benchtop Temperatur Controller, =2 A/12W

304 | A 1 | T-CUBE DC PSU (2-WAY)

305 | AZHE)KE 5 | TR 90 Degree Flip Lens Mount

306 | AWIEEE 5 | IR Viewing Card 700-1400nm, Orange / 625nm

307 | ARIEEELE 30 | Lockable Kinematic 1" Optic Mount

308 | AJER: R 20 | Rotation Stage For 25.4mm Optics

309 | AR 5 | Complete Metric Switchable Kinematic Base

310 | ARIRH 2 | NIR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

311 | ARIRHA 2 | VIS - IR Linear Polarizer, 25.0mm OD

312 | AW 2 | SM1 Series Slim Slip Ring

313 | ARHAR 1 | SM1FC/APC Adapter

314 | AR EAE 1 | Variable Isalotor, 900nm,4.7mm Aperture,High Power
315 | AfRE 2 1 | Variable Isalotor, 900nm,4.7mm Aperture,High Power
316 | AF AR 1 | Variable Isalotor, 900nm,4.7mm Aperture,High Power
317 | AVIELE 10 | SM1 Threaded Precision Kinematic Mirror Mount for @1”  Optics
318 | AT 1 | Si-Sensor Power Meter with Bluetooth and USB Interface
319 | AYEIhERIT 1 | PM100D Power Energy Meter w. Graphics Display

320 | ATNFRALIELE 1 | Slim Silicon Power Head, 400-1100nm, 5mW/500mW
321 | AJELFIERLAS 1 | FC/APC SMO5 threaded adapter

322 | AFH 4 | Metric Right Angle Post Clamp, 5 pack

323 | ARH 1 Metric Post End Clamp 0.5 inch, 5 pack

324 | AFH 3 Metric Swivel Post Clamp, 5 pack

325 | AJEFRE 10 | Metric RS-to-TR Right Angle Post Clamp

326 | AZHEJE R 10 | Mounting Base, 25mm x 10mm Pack of 5

327 | AR 10 | SMO5 Retaining Ring, 10 pack

328 | AR 10 | SM1 Retaining Ring, 10 pack

329 | AL HEE B 2 Zoom Fiber Collimator, f'=6-18mm, NA=0.25, B-coated, FC/APC
330 | AEEERLAY 10 | 12mm Collimation to 1" Adapter

331 | AFH N 1 | Avalanche Detector, adj. Gain, 400 MHz, 400-1000nm, M
332 | AT FHIRENER 1 | Avalanche Detector, adj. Gain, 400 MHz, 400-1000nm, M
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333 | AWLVER 10 | Switchable Magnetic Post Base, Metric

334 | AR 10 | Mounting Base with Magnets

335 | AJEJE 10 METRIC MAGNETIC PEDESTAL BASE

336 | AJKJHE 5 | 16 Position, M4 x 0.7 Tapped Indexing Mount

337 | AJCEERAT 1 | SMO05 to Narrow Key FC/APC Fiber Adapter

338 | AJGLEREL 1 | APC Fiber Adapter with SMO5 for Power Meter Sensors

339 | AJCLFIERAT 1 | Internal SMO5 to Narrow Key FC/APC Fiber Adapter

340 | AFHER 1 NARROW KEY SM1 TO FC/APC FIBER ADAPTER

341 | AYCLFIERAMT 3 | Internal SM1 to Narrow Key FC/APC Fiber Adapter

342 | AYELFIERAT 1 | APC Fiber Adapter with SM1 for Power Meter Sensors

343 | AWEHE B 2 | Adj. FC/PC Collimator, f = 2.0 mm, ARC: 600-1050 nm

344 | AMEESS 2 | Adj. FC/PC Collimator, f = 4.6 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm

345 | AUEHE 2 | Adj. FC/PC Collimator, f = 7.5 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm

346 | AR 2 | Adjustable FC/PC Collimator, f = 11.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm
347 | AUEHE S 2 | Adjustable FC/APC Collimator, f = 11.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm
348 | AFHEE 10 | Short SM1-Threaded Adapter for @15 mm Cylindrical Components
349 | ASGHRIN BT A 1 | CMOS Camera Beam Profiler, VIS , @20pm - 7.0 mm, metric
350 | AfmIRAs 4 | 10.0mm CA Glan Taylor - B Coated

351 | AL 6 | Polarizer Mount for GL10 & GT10 Series

352 | AEA R 8 | Precision Rotation Mount for 1 inch optics

353 | EE 5 | 25.4mm Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube 620-1000nm

354 | R 5 | 1" Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube, 700-1300nm

355 | AWH 4 @1" Zero-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount 915 nm
356 | A 4 | @1" Zero-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 915 nm
357 | AR T A 1 | XY mover for Cerna Series Body

358 | AJLIEIT 2 | PM100D Power Energy Meter w. Graphics Display

359 | ATRALIKDS 1 InGaAs Fiber Power Head, 800-1700nm, 3mW

360 | ALFALKLS 1 InGaAs Fiber Power Head, 800-1700nm, 20mW

361 | AL 50 | ADAFC2-PMN PM FC Adapter Narrow (2mm) Key

362 | AWALFEA LIESCSE 30 | Single L-Bracket mount for Square Flange FC Mating Sleeves
363 | ANEL L L ISR 10 | Dual L-Bracket mount for Square Flange FC Mating Sleeves

364 | AIERCEY 10 | FC/APC to FC/APC Single L-Bracket, Narrow Key Square Flange
365 | A E 10 | FC/APC to FC/APC Single L-Bracket for PM Fiber Narrow Key
366 | AVEiv AR5 2 | Faraday Rotator Mirror for 1550nm w/ FC/APC

367 | AEMF 1 | FC/APC Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuators/Terminator Kit, 7 Piece
368 | AJLAFESEEE 10 | Fiber Optic Storage Reel

369 | ALY 10 | 3mm Jacketed Fiber Optic Storage Reel

370 | AL SR 10 | Passive Component Fiber Tray

371 | ABOC WA W 1 | Universial 14 Pin Butterfly LD Mount

372 | AJGAHAIAR 2 | 6282-001 Rev E, Breadboard 45cm x 60cm x 12.5mm

373 | ATAEu 1 | 750 x 900mm Lightweight Workstation

374 | AJGAHAIAR 2 | Aluminium Breadboard 750 x 450 x 12.7mm M6/25mm

375 | ATEC =488 2 | T-Cube TEC Controller, 4W

376 | AR 2 | Benchtop Temperatur Controller, =2 A/12 W

377 | ASEE 4 | 10 Pack of @1" Enhanced Alumimum Mirror

378 | ARYIEE 4 | 10 Pack of @1" Protected Silver Mirror

379 | ARYIEE 4 | 10 Pack of @1" Protected Gold Mirror

380 | AL 4 | 10 Pack of @25.4mm Broadband Dielectric Mirror-750-1100nm
381 | AJEN T ESE 2 | Box with 10 UV Reflective Filters, SM1 Mounted
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382 | AJENHEML Visible Shortpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10

383 | AJENHELF Visible Longpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10

384 | AVENFEN Infrared Longpass Hard Coat Filter Kit, Mounted, Set of 10

385 | AJEH 25mm SPUTTERED EDGEPASS FILTER, SHORTPASS 950nm

386 | AJENCH

Mounted Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous,

387 | AJECH

Mounted Variable Circular ND, D=50mm, Continuous,

388 | A 25x36mm 70:30 (R:T) UVFS Plate Beamsplitter,400-700nm, t=1mm

389 | AT @1" 50:50 UVFS Plate Beamsplitter, 350-1100nm, t=5.0mm

390 | AR 25x36mm 50:50 UVFS Plate Beamsplitter, 350-1100nm, t=1mm

391 | AHEE Fixed @1" Optical Mount, Metric 5-Pack

392 | AL Metric Lens mounting ring for 1" dia optic, 5 pack

393 | AWK Mounted Achromatic Quarter-Wave Plate, 350-850nm

394 | AVH Mounted Achromatic Half-Wave Plate, 350-850nm

395 | AfmIRAR Double Glan Taylor Polarizer

396 | AERE e WA Precision Rotation Mount with Prism Mounting Hardw

397 | iEHR f=30.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm
398 | iEhE =50.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm
399 | &EEE f=75.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm
400 | iEGE =100.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm
401 | iEER f=150.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm
402 | iEhE =200.0mm, @1" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm
403 | iEER f=19.0mm, @1/2" Achromatic Doublet, ARC: 400-1100nm
404 | AYPIIHIEE @25.4mm, RFL=50.8mm, 90° OAP, Silver

405 | AJGIH Mounted Standard Iris, 8.0mm max. Aper.

406 | AJIH Iris Diaphragm 0.8mm to 12mm Aperture

407 | AWER Viewing Card, 790-840, 870-1070, 1500-1590nm

408 | AWM Viewing Card for 400-640nm & 800-1700nm

409 | AfWIReAY 10.0mm CA Glan Taylor - A Coated

410 | AZIERE Polarizer Mount for GL10 & GT10 Series

411 | ATERG P RS 2R Precision Rotation Mount for 1 inch optics

412 | Atravelmax P& LNR Translation Stage w/ 50mm Micrometer Drive

A iR R 4t

413 s 5L PRMTZ8/M Rotation Stage with Controller and PSU

414 | ANiFE G @1" Motorized Rotation Stage (Metric), Controller and PSU
415 | A%EHIL @0.5" Mounted Pinhole, 30 pm, Stainless Steel

416 | AJEIH Mounted Zero Aperture Iris, 12.0mm max. Aper.

417 | ABIRT RS 4 x 6 Mini Lab Jack

418 | ABIXTIE G Heavy Duty Lab Jack

419 | AJEWR Universal Metric Base Plate

420 | AR RollerBlock Breadboard Pattern Adapter Plate

421 | ANPEAN B RS Metric Side Mounted Linear Translation Platform, 25mm Travel

422 | AVETR IR Filter holder for 2" optic, stackable

423 | AJERH Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 0.3

424 | AN Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 0.6

425 | AJENH Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 1.0

426 | A Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 2.0

427 | AJENH Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 3.0

428 | AN Mounted UV Metallic ND OD: 4.0

RPIAIPRPDIPARIRARPRPOIOIOOIOININDNIN(PRP|O| & OO |IA|IER|IEININDINDINDINDINDNINDINDIA|RAIRIARIPRIERININDINDIBEINIDINDININ

429 | AIRZEE Compact LD and Temp. Controller with Mount
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430 | AYGEETALR Aluminium Breadboard 150mm x 300mm, M6 Taps

431 | ANiIFE S Metric Mini Translation Stage

432 | AfmIREIHR Precision Rotating Linear Polarizer Module, 650 - 2000 nm

RN

433 | ARG 1mW SLD , CWL=1550 nm, BTF Pkg, PMF fiber
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